
Div D

Div A

Div W

Div H
H-1 H-2

H-6

!A
H-3

H-4

H-5

8000
7000

8000

7000
6000

8000

7000

8000

7000

6000

8000

7000

60
00

8000

800
0

70
006000

6000

7000 7000

6000
7000

9000

8000

9000

800
0

8000

5000

6000

9000
8000

800
0

7000

5000

80
00

60
00

7000

8000

7000
8000

60
00

9000

8000

9000

8000

6000

7000

8000

900
0

80
00

8000

900
0

9000

400
0

50
00

40
00

5000

5000

70007000

600
0

800
0

8000

7000

6000

8000

5000

8000

60
00

7000

8000

8000

8000

8000

80
00

80
00

900
0

800
0

80
00

80
00

80
00

8000

5000

80
00

80
00

7000

50
00

6000

8000

80
00

7000

80
00

70
00

6000
7000

5000

6000

500
0

60
00

6000

70
00

7000

7000

7000

7000

70
00

7000

70
00

60
00

60
00

6000

5000

5000

5000

6000

6000

700
0

7000

7000

7000

5000

6000

7000

7000

Continental Divide

Co
nti

ne
nt

al
Di

vid
e

GUNSIGHT
CABIN

SPERRY
CABIN

HARRISON
LAKE CABIN

UPPER NYACK
CREEK CABIN

LOWER NYACK
CREEK CABIN

113°24'W113°28'W113°32'W113°36'W113°40'W113°44'W
48

°3
6'N

48
°3

2'N
48

°2
8'N

Thompson Divide Complex
Thompson Fire

IAP Map
14,095 Acres

MT-GNP-000630
NAD 83 UTM Zone 12N

08/21/2015
Page 1

N. Meyer
08/20/2015
1909 Hours

0 0.5 1
Miles

Uncontrolled Fire Line

Legend
Helispotâ

ÑÕ Repeater

!? Backcountry Cabin

Backcountry Campsitet

!A Lookout Tower

Contour interval 200 ft


